APCS-600R75-AD Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
LS Electric braking resistor, 600W, 75 ohm, encapsulated. For use
with LS Electric 460 VAC 5.5 kW and 7.5 kW drives. Requires (2)
customer-supplied M5 screws and cable lugs.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand LS Electric
Item Braking resistor
Power Rating 600W
Resistance 75 ohm
Enclosure Type Encapsulated
Built-in Temperature
Switch No
For Use With LS Electric 460 VAC 5.5 kW and 7.5 kW drives
Requires (2) customer-supplied M5 screws and cable lugs
Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # None
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE None
CSA File # None
RoHS Status Meets RoHS Chemical Restrictions - No CE (See RoHS
Statement Below)
EU REACH View EU REACH document
Other RoHS Statement
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated April 2, 2024